TIMETABLE AOSTA > TORINO

- direction TORINO

frequenza / note

Departure COURMAYEUR - P.le Monte Bianco

Pré-Saint-Didier - S.S. 26 (Terme)
Morgex - S.S. 26

La Salle - Ponte

Runaz - S.S. 26

Arvier - Stazione FS

Villeneuve - Entrata Est Capoluogo
Saint-Pierre - Hotel Chateau

Sarre - Saint-Maurice

Arrival AOSTA - Autostazione
Bus change for connection to TORINO

Departure AOSTA - Autostazione
Nus - S.S. 26

Departure CHATILLON - Autostazione

Verreés - Via XXVI Febbraio

Pont-Saint-Martin - Via Circonvallazione

TORINO - C.so Giulio Cesare IVECO

TORINO - C.so Giulio Cesare, 131

TORINO - Porta Palazzo

TORINO - Porta Susa F.S.

TORINO - Porta Nuova F.S. - C.so Vittorio Emanuele 57

GG: Operates EVERY day with bus change in Aosta

12345: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays

A: Service not operated on weekday public holidays

RESERVATION REQUIRED

» On-line, by connecting to the Arriva estore
« From the Arriva MyPay app, via the "Travel with Us" section for Aosta
+ At the authorized ticket offices

12345 -A

5:45

& arriva

7:00 12:50 16:50
7:03 12:53 16:53
7:10 13:00 17:00
717 13:07 17:07
7:24 13114 1714
7:27 13117 17:17
7:32 13:22 17:22
7:45 13:35 17:35

7:55

13:55

18:30

6:15 8:25 14:25

6:25 8:35 14:35 19:10

6:35 8:45 14:45 19:20

7:15 9:25 15:25 20:00
7:22 9:32 15:32 20:07
7:30 9:40 15:40 20:15

7:40 9:50 15:50 20:25
7:50 10:00 16:00 20:35

SERVICE SUSPENDED ON 25 DECEMBER

I Bus change



https://arriva.it/app/uploads/sites/3/2025/11/000573-WinterBus-Courmayeur-LaThuile.pdf
https://arriva.it/app/uploads/sites/3/2022/09/000503-Chatillon-Breuil-Cervinia.pdf
https://estore.arriva.it/?routeId=000101&lang=en
https://aosta.arriva.it/en/resellers/

TIMETABLE AOSTA > TORINO

direction AOSTA

frequenza / note

12345 -A

& arriva

TORINO - Porta Nuova F.S. - C.so Vittorio Emanuele 62 11:15 13:15 14:55 17:15
TORINO - Porta Susa F.S. 11:25 13:25 15:05 17:25

Torino - Porta Palazzo 11:35 13:35 15:15 17:35

TORINO - C.so Giulio Cesare 140 1:42 13:42 15:22 17:42

TORINO - C.so Giulio Cesare IVECO (Sadembusstop) 11:50 13:50 15:30 17:50
Pont-Saint-Martin - Via Circonvallazione 12:30 14:30 16:10 18:30

Verreés - Via XXVI Febbraio 12:40 14:40 16:20 18:40

CHATILLON - Autostazione 12:50 14:50 16:30 18:50

LINE 503

Nus - S.S. 26 13:05 15:05 16:45 19:05
Arrival AOSTA - Autostazione 13:20 15:20 17:00 19:20

Bus change for COURMAYEUR and LA THUILE I R T
Departure AOSTA - Autostazione 13:35 15:45 17:45 19:45
Sarre - Saint-Maurice 13:48 15:58 17:58 19:58
Saint-Pierre - Bivio Collina 13:53 16:03 18:03 20:03
Villeneuve - Entrata Est Capoluogo 13:57 16:07 18:07 20:07
Arvier - Stazione FS 14:03 16:13 18:13 20:13
Runaz - S.S.26 14:10 16:20 18:20 20:20
La Salle - Ponte 14:17 16:27 18:27 20:27
Morgex - S.S.26 14:21 16:31 18:31 20:31
Pré-Saint-Didier - S.5.26 (Terme) 14:27 16:37 18:37 20:37

LINE 573

COURMAYEUR - P.le Monte Bianco 14:35 16:45 18:45 20:45

GG: Operates EVERY day with bus change in Aosta

SERVICE SUSPENDED ON 25 DECEMBER

12345: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays

A: Service not operated on weekday public holidays

I Bus change

RESERVATION REQUIRED

» On-line, by connecting to the Arriva estore
« From the Arriva MyPay app, via the "Travel with Us" section for Aosta
+ At the authorized ticket offices



https://arriva.it/app/uploads/sites/3/2025/11/000573-WinterBus-Courmayeur-LaThuile.pdf
https://arriva.it/app/uploads/sites/3/2022/09/000503-Chatillon-Breuil-Cervinia.pdf
https://estore.arriva.it/?routeId=000101&lang=en
https://aosta.arriva.it/en/resellers/

